Taizhou Ruidong Import and Export Co., Ltd

rdforklift.com

Goodsense Zero-Pollution Emissions High Efficiency Full Battery Lifter
Forklift 3.5 Ton 3 Ton

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: China

o Brand Name: Goodsense

o Model Number: FB30

e Minimum Order Quantity:  Negotiable

o Price: Negotiable

o Packaging Details: Bare packaging
o Delivery Time: 30-40work days
o Payment Terms: T/T
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Product Specification

o Model Number: FB30
o Rated Loading Capacity: 3 TON
o Core Components: Pressure Vessel, Motor, Bearing, Gear,
Pump, Gearbox
<) « Weight (KG): 3000 Kg
3 « Fork Length: 1070mm
_‘3 o Fork Width: 125mm
é o Overall Dimensions: 3685mm*1230mm*2115mm
é o Rated Capacity: 3000kg
s « Place Of Origin: China
% o Brand Name: Goodsense
= o Name: Forklift
g « Condition: New
o e Energy Supply: Reference Introduction
g « Advantage: Small Vibration And Noise
3




Product Description

Our Product Introduction

for more products please visit us on rdforklift.com



advantages

Product Parameter

Model

Rated Capacity
Load Centre

Lift Height

Fork Size (LxWxT)

Length to fork face of fork (Without

fork)
Overall Width
Mast Lowered Height

Mast Extended Height (With

backrest)
Overhead Guard Height

Turning Radius (outside)

Front Overhang(Wheel center to

fork face)
Tread (Front/Rear)

FB30

3000kg

500mm

3000mm
1070mmx125mmx45mm
2610mm

1230mm
2110mm
4180mm

2250mm
2350mm
480mm

1000mm/980mm

FB35

3500kg

500mm

3000mm
1070mmx125mmx50mm
2615mm

1230mm
2115mm
4180mm

2250mm
2350mm
485mm

1000mm/980mm




Ground Clearance(Bottom of mast) 140mm 140mm

Wheelbase 1700mm 1700mm

Fork Spread (Min./Max) 250mm/1100mm 250mm/1100mm
Travel Speed 14km/h 14km/h

Lifting Speed(Full load) 300mm/s 280mm/s
Max.Gradeability 15% 15%

Service Weight 5100kg 5350kg

With technological innovation, our product configuration and parameters will continue to change without notice;
if there is any doubt, the specific confirmation of our international trade sales shall prevail.

Product Feature

1. This electric forklift has an Original imported world famous brand controller. After professional adjustment,
walking and upgrade control is precision and efficiency, excellent performance. The forklift with regenerative
braking, ramp braking , fault self-diagnosis and other functions.

2. Using dynamic load sensing priority steering system, steering response more quickly, driving more smoothly.

3. Advanced H-type remote drive unit, compact structure, lower gravity center, more reasonable layout, more
stable driving.

4. Fully open hood, it can quickly remove from both side. Hinge design frame side door. The using of advanced
design concept of battery replacement program, gives fast and convenient maintenance.
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