



Goodsense Zero-Pollution Emissions High Efficiency Full Battery Lifter Forklift 3.5 Ton 3 Ton

Basic Information

Place of Origin: China
Brand Name: Goodsense
Model Number: FB30
Minimum Order Quantity: Negotiable
Price: Negotiable
Packaging Details: Bare packaging
Delivery Time: 30-40work days

• Payment Terms: T/T



Product Specification

Model Number: FB30Rated Loading Capacity: 3 TON

• Core Components: Pressure Vessel, Motor, Bearing, Gear,

Pump, Gearbox

Weight (KG): 3000 KgFork Length: 1070mmFork Width: 125mm

• Overall Dimensions: 3685mm*1230mm*2115mm

Rated Capacity: 3000kg
Place Of Origin: China
Brand Name: Goodsense
Name: Forklift
Condition: New

Energy Supply: Reference IntroductionAdvantage: Small Vibration And Noise



More Images





Product Description	

advantages

Product Parameter

Model	FB30	FB35
Rated Capacity	3000kg	3500kg
Load Centre	500mm	500mm
Lift Height	3000mm	3000mm
Fork Size (L×W×T)	1070mm×125mm×45mm	1070mm×125mm×50mm
Length to fork face of fork (Without fork)	2610mm	2615mm
Overall Width	1230mm	1230mm
Mast Lowered Height	2110mm	2115mm
Mast Extended Height (With backrest)	4180mm	4180mm
Overhead Guard Height	2250mm	2250mm
Turning Radius (outside)	2350mm	2350mm
Front Overhang(Wheel center to fork face)	480mm	485mm
Tread (Front/Rear)	1000mm/980mm	1000mm/980mm

Ground Clearance(Bottom of mast)	140mm	140mm
Wheelbase	1700mm	1700mm
Fork Spread (Min./Max)	250mm/1100mm	250mm/1100mm
Travel Speed	14km/h	14km/h
Lifting Speed(Full load)	300mm/s	280mm/s
Max.Gradeability	15%	15%
Service Weight	5100kg	5350kg

With technological innovation, our product configuration and parameters will continue to change without notice;

if there is any doubt, the specific confirmation of our international trade sales shall prevail.

Product Feature

- 1. This electric forklift has an Original imported world famous brand controller. After professional adjustment, walking and upgrade control is precision and efficiency, excellent performance. The forklift with regenerative braking, ramp braking, fault self-diagnosis and other functions.
- 2. Using dynamic load sensing priority steering system, steering response more quickly, driving more smoothly.
- 3. Advanced H-type remote drive unit, compact structure, lower gravity center, more reasonable layout, more stable driving.
- 4. Fully open hood, it can quickly remove from both side. Hinge design frame side door. The using of advanced design concept of battery replacement program, gives fast and convenient maintenance.

